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Srovnavaci testy mladeze 2024 - vysledky testu 0-400

D14 registrace cas chyby 0-400 po Upravé misto
Kolarova Veronika LOU1050 09:13 00:00 09:13 P
Vondrackova Jolana DKP1058 10:22  00:00 10:22 P
Neubauerovad Magdaléna ZV01052 10:14 00:30 10:44 P
Kubic¢kovd Magdalena uUoOL1150 10:15 00:30 10:45 0]
ElidSova Viktorie TBM1052 10:18 00:30 10:48 B
BartaloSova Ada PGP1050 10:48 00:00 10:48 P
Jirakova Adéla JIN1052 10:21  00:30 10:51 Tur
Havlickova Zuzana RIC1051 09:53 01:00 10:53 P
Repkova Anna PGP1052 09:53 01:00 10:53 P
Vodrazkova Barbora VPM1050 09:56 01:00 10:56 P
Francova Hedvika TBM1079 10:30 00:30 11:00 B
Hlavackova Lucie TAP1050 10:42 00:30 11:12 P
Vanéckova Anna DKP1063 10:04 01:30 11:34 P
Nova Tereza SKT1050 10:48 01:00 11:48 P
Juracdkova Judita BFM1053 10:01 02:00 12:01 0]
Ehlerova Michaela VSP1050 10:34 01:30 12:04 P
Rudolfova Elisabeth JIN1056 10:44 01:30 12:14 Tur
Coufalova Thea ZBM1050 10:44 02:30 13:14 B
Sunkové Séra LOU1051 10:27  03:00 13:27 P
Jordanova Nelly KSU1050 12:53 01:30 14:23 0]
Luterova Laura PLU1051 11:55 03:00 14:55 0}
Vaclavkova Amilie KON1079 10:26  04:30 14:56 0]
D16 registrace cas chyby 0-400 po Upravé misto
Novotna Karolina TURO853 08:41 00:00 08:41 Tur
Chrastova Barbora STHO851 08:44 00:00 08:44 P
Coufalova Rea ZBM0953 09:07 00:00 09:07 B
Sestakova Johana VLIO853 09:08 00:00 09:08 P
Tomaskova Matilda TURQ957 09:08 00:00 09:08 P
Cechova Johana TBMO0888 09:17 00:00 09:17 B
Stehlikova Tereza ZTC0951 09:18 00:00 09:18 P
Hladikova Julie DKP0857 09:20 00:00 09:20 P
Mullis Carolina DKP0951 08:52 00:30 09:22 P
Siméinkova Michaela TAPO851 08:54 00:30 09:24 P
Ehlerova Anna VSP0854 09:24 00:00 09:24 P
Kucerovd Katefina VSP0950 09:24 00:00 09:24 P
Stryckova Barbora PBM0852 09:29 00:00 09:29 B
Stépova Barbora PGP0951 09:33  00:00 09:33 P
Houzvickova Katefina TURQ952 09:41 00:00 09:41 P
Tomankova Alice KSU0959 09:43 00:00 09:43 P
Seidlova Magdalena RIC0950 09:30 00:30 10:00 P
NoZickova Eva JIN0852 09:35 00:30 10:05 Tur
BartaloSova Anezka PGP0853 10:05 00:00 10:05 P
Lostakova Ela PGP0957 09:38 00:30 10:08 P
Hruskova Tereza PGP0953 10:11 00:00 10:11 P
Maleckova Pavlina VSP0855 10:13  00:00 10:13 Tur
Flossmannova Lucie VLI0852 09:43 00:30 10:13 P
Sobotkova Lada OPI0951 09:44 00:30 10:14 P
Rotkova Veronika ZBMO0854 09:53 00:30 10:23 B
Kawulokovd Tereza TRIO956 10:04 00:30 10:34 0}



Otrubova Karolina
Vondrackova Alzbéta
Gottwaldova Amalie
Brezinova Antonie
Hermannova Nataélie
Ryglova Adéla
Honzdkova Nela
Markova Eva
Kocova Klara
Ryppelova Anna
Cymorkova Julie
Kucerovd Tereza
Zabofilova Anna
Labova Tatana
Pinkavova Eliska
Buresova Eliska
Ptackova Barbora
Burdova Hana
Machova Barbora

D18

Skachova Viki
Finstrlova Kristyna
Tomanova Eliska
Houskova Barbora
Méstanova Tereza
Havlova Tereza
Gregorova Alice
Fuchsovd Ema
Pfikrylovd lvana
Pfikrylovd Jana
Douskova Hana
Kasparova Alzbéta
Baloghova Milena
Rychla Karolina
Mimrova Katefina
Gajdova Michaela
Houzvickova Daniela
Lipenska Barbora
Cicvarkova Klara
Cudkova Kristyna
Jufinova Adéla

D20

Matyasova Kristyna
Batani Valentina
Matouskova Jana
Novotna Barbora
Maleckova Hana
Duskova Tereza
Plachd Aneta
Pinkavova Hana

H14

Dittrich Matous
Ritter Jakub
Machar Dan

PLUO88S
DKP0864
STE0952
CHA0851
MLA0851
TBMO0857
PGP0858
ZBM0954
ZBM0850
TAP0954
TRIO953
ZBM0957
TURO951
TRI0955
JPV0850
BFMO0955
DKP0954
STE0852
BFMO0952

registrace
DKP0655
ZBM0752
ZBM0658
DORO0655
TAP0653
KAMO760
DKP0758
TBMO0653
JPV0653
JPV0652
TBMO0659
DORO0753
JINO750
AOPQ757
CHCO0658
VSP0752
TUR0751
CHA0753
JINO751
MOV0654
KSU0650

registrace
CHAO0555
TZL0551
MOV0551
TUR0552
VSP0553
TBMO555
JPV0555
JPV0551

registrace
SKM1000
ONO01000
DKP1002

10:06
09:41
09:19
10:26
10:05
10:08
09:45
10:03
09:55
10:05
11:41
10:44
09:26
10:40
10:48
10:37
10:33
11:55
10:30

cas
08:25
08:53
08:54
09:01
09:20
09:35
09:10
08:45
10:00
10:03
09:41
09:41
10:25
09:32
10:17
09:32
10:03
09:50
11:44
11:17
10:50

cas
08:49
08:55
09:01
09:08
09:29
09:56
10:36
10:40

cas
07:39
07:54
08:29

00:30
01:00
01:30
00:30
01:00
01:00
01:30
01:30
02:00
02:00
00:30
01:30
03:00
02:00
02:00
02:30
03:00
02:00
05:00

chyby
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:30
01:00
00:00
00:00
00:30
00:30
00:00
01:00
00:30
01:30
01:00
01:30
00:30
01:30
02:00

chyby
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:30
01:00
01:00

chyby
00:00
00:30
01:00

10:36
10:41
10:49
10:56
11:05
11:08
11:15
11:33
11:55
12:05
12:11
12:14
12:26
12:40
12:48
13:07
13:33
13:55
15:30

0-400 po upravé
08:25
08:53
08:54
09:01
09:20
09:35
09:40
09:45
10:00
10:03
10:11
10:11
10:25
10:32
10:47
11:02
11:03
11:20
12:14
12:47
12:50

0-400 po upravé
08:49
08:55
09:01
09:08
09:29
10:26
11:36
11:40

0-400 po upravé
07:39
08:24
09:29
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Cerny Viktor

Junek Simon

Parula Egon
Cefovsky Filip
Hudeczek Samuel Jan
Stabl Vit

Lutera Oliver
Rozsival Martin

H16

Stépanek Ondfrej
Zapotocky Jifi
Turek Jakub
Heczko Erik
Sebelka Matéj
Linhart Jakub
Subrt Jachym
Herman Ondfrej
Sedlacek Patrik
Engel Adam
Brandejs Stépén
Jirkovsky Lukas
Lamac Frantisek
Junek Matous
Hozik Stépén
Kutek Matéj
Etrych Jonas
Mrkvica Vaclav
Prinz Mikulas
Bulicka Martin
Zemlik Eduard
Jahudka Tomas
Kucera Jakub
Holas Stépan
Macala Antonin
Machar Eda
Pernicka Martin
Novak Adam
Minatik Josef
Tejkl Stépan

Krs Jakub

Bruk Lukas
Bruk Tomas
Gajda Petr
Maly Matyas
Mokrosz Mateusz
Placek Tomas
Cervinka Ondrej
Vaclavek Petr
Slany David

H18

Urbanek Tomas
Brosch Ondrej
Tomasek Prokop
VIcek Tomas
Stépanek Jan

VPM1003
DKP1011
LPM1000
KON1010
0OO0P1001
KSU1100
PLU1001
KON1022

registrace
TBMO0809
PGP0808
ZTC0801
VLI0804
VLI0805
TZL0813
DKP0800
MLAO0801
DKP0816
DKP0910
DKP0807
ONO0904
TUR0901
DKP0817
TZL0806
TUR0908
DOR0907
ZLH0800
MLA0901
ZBM0807
TUR0909
TZL0815
VSP0900
AOPQ900
STE0811
DKP0803
TZL0800
DKP0924
ZTC0903
TAP0807
ZTC0800
TRIO901
TRI0900
VSP0903
TBMO0910
TRI0902
MLA0902
BFMO0806
ZBM0916
AOPQ907

registrace
ZBM0604
RBK0O606
TUR0711
VIC0713
TBMO0607

09:03
09:10
09:53
10:02
10:11
09:25
10:43
09:50

cas
07:06
07:11
07:32
07:38
07:39
07:52
07:54
07:56
07:57
07:59
08:00
08:12
07:57
08:29
08:32
08:40
08:47
08:48
08:20
07:50
07:57
08:14
08:45
07:51
08:58
08:00
08:30
09:32
08:36
09:46
09:06
09:07
09:13
10:17
08:53
09:14
09:14
10:14
09:15
10:12

cas
06:45
06:55
07:08
07:23
06:58

01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:30
02:30
02:00
03:00

chyby
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:30
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:30
01:00
01:00
01:00
00:30
01:30
00:30
01:30
01:00
00:00
01:00
00:30
01:30
01:30
01:30
00:30
02:00
02:30
02:30
01:30
02:30
02:00

chyby
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:30

10:03
10:10
10:53
11:02
11:41
11:55
12:43
12:50

0-400 po uUpravé
07:06
07:11
07:32
07:38
07:39
07:52
07:54
07:56
07:57
07:59
08:00
08:12
08:27
08:29
08:32
08:40
08:47
08:48
08:50
08:50
08:57
09:14
09:15
09:21
09:28
09:30
09:30
09:32
09:36
10:16
10:36
10:37
10:43
10:47
10:53
11:44
11:44
11:44
11:45
12:12

0-400 po upravé
06:45
06:55
07:08
07:23
07:28
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Ptacek Jonas TBMO0717 07:28 00:00 07:28 P
Kucera Tomas ZBMO0605 07:35 00:00 07:35 B
Marek Filip ZBMO0706 07:41 00:00 07:41 B
Drahorovsky Tomas TUR0701 07:41 00:00 07:41 P
Hyxa Jan VLIO702 07:12 00:30 07:42 P
Racansky Jifi TBMO0706 07:54 00:00 07:54 P
Urvalek Jan TBMO0707 07:26 00:30 07:56 B
Jordan Alexandr KSU0626 07:45 00:30 08:15 0]
Huleja Martin TZL0604 08:25 00:00 08:25 P
Mudrak Daniel TBMO0629 08:26  00:00 08:26 B
Skripnik Nikola FSP0600 07:57 00:30 08:27 P
Vesely Vaclav TURO0601 08:07 00:30 08:37 Tur
Budiarek Simon STHO703 08:09 00:30 08:39 Tur
Stabl Patrik KSU0606 08:24 00:30 08:54 0]
Weiss Hugo DKP0725 08:19 01:00 09:19 P
Pernicka Vaclav TZL0602 07:55 01:30 09:25 P
Beran FrantiSek SLAQ700 08:56 00:30 09:26 P
Koukal Jakub JPV0727 09:44 00:30 10:14 (0]
Plachy Ondfrej JPV0707 09:14 01:00 10:14 (0]
Hala Tomas PGP0611 10:00 01:30 11:30 P
Vaclavik Vojtéch TZL0711 09:17 02:30 11:47 P
Hlavacek Vojtéch TAP0700 08:57 03:00 11:57 P
H20 registrace cas chyby 0-400 po Upravé misto
Pekarek Tobias TZL0502 06:56 00:00 06:56 P
Strycek Jan PBMO0503 07:01 00:00 07:01 B
Bednafik Vilém PBMO0509 07:02 00:00 07:02 B
Sldma Simon LCE0502 07:19 00:00 07:19 B
Otruba Frantisek PLUO501 07:23 00:00 07:23 0]
Storek Jan JPV0505 07:47  00:00 07:47 B
Prasil Tomas TTR0O501 07:21 00:30 07:51 B
Némec David ZTC0504 08:17 00:00 08:17 P
Hoetzel Hugo TURO505 07:51 00:30 08:21 P
Janoch Samuel MLA0502 07:55 00:30 08:25 P
Klapetek Vaclav AOP0503 08:35 00:30 09:05 0]
Smolka Jakub TAPO500 09:08 00:00 09:08 P

V Luhacdovicich 5. 10. 2024
Marek Cahel

UstFedni trenér mladeze CSOS



